The new Zephyr and Zodiac LED lanterns
have been designed to replace traditional
HID luminaires. The two ranges are made of
high quality die-cast aluminium housing and
robust build and protection with IK09 and
IP66 ratings, offering a perfect solution for
amenity including car parks and perimeter
lighting.

Zephyr comes in two sizes (small and

large) and a range of lumen packages

(3,300, 5,500 or 8,800Im), delivering up
to 110Im/W. The range offers photocell
versions on large model, which allows for
operation during dusk to dawn.

Zodiac comes in three sizes (small, medium
and large) and a range of lumen packages
(6,600, 8,800, 13,000 or 22,000Im),
delivering up to 110lm/W. The range

offers photocell versions, which allows for

operation during dusk to dawn.

by FEILO SYLVANIA




SYLVANIA

FEATURES:
. Zephyr LED lantern replaces traditional HID fixtures

. Perfect for amenity including car parks and perimeter lighting

. Two size options: small or large

. Range of lumen packages available: 3,300, 5,500 and 8,800Im

. Efficacy up to 110Im/W

. High quality die-cast aluminium housing

. Neutral white (4,000K) colour temperature

. Photocell option available on Large version, which allows for operation during dusk to dawn
. Robust build and protection: IKO9 and IP66

] Available in Grey RAL 9022 colour finish

] Colour rendering index: Ra 70+

. Supplied with 8 metres (HO5RN-F) mains supply cable

L] Zephyr Small fits onto 48mm side entry spigot, Zephyr Large fits onto 60mm side entry spigot
L] Recommended for mounting heights of 4-8 metres

. Long lifetime of 50,000 hours at L70 B50

Colour Electrical Class  Photocell

Temperature

Item Code  Description Voltage

V)

(K)

System Power Lumen output
consumption
(W)

r - IR
"

@

Photocell option

eSS

Efficacy
(Im/w)

Weight

(Im) (kg)

0049390  ZEPHYR SML LANT 3300LM 4K 1M CLI GREY 4,000 230 - 240 Class | No 30 3,300 110 1.43
0049391  ZEPHYR SML LANT 3300LM 4K 1M CLII GREY 4,000 230 - 240 Class Il No 30 3,300 110 1.43
0049392  ZEPHYR LRG LANT 5500LM 4K 2S CLI GREY 4,000 230 - 240 Class | No 50 5,500 110 2.85
0049394  ZEPHYR LRG LANT 5500LM 4K 2S CLII GREY 4,000 230 - 240 Class Il No 50 5,500 110 2.85
0049396  ZEPHYR LRG LANT 8800LM 4K 2S CLI GREY 4,000 230 - 240 Class | No 80 8,800 110 2.85
0049398 ZEPHYR LRG LANT 8800LM 4K 2S CLII GREY 4,000 230 - 240 Class Il No 80 8,800 110 2.85
0049393  ZEPHYR LRG LANT 5500LM 4K 2S CLI GREY PH 4,000 230 - 240 Class | Yes 50 5,500 110 2.85
0049395  ZEPHYR LRG LANT 5500LM 4K 2S CLII GREY PH 4,000 230 - 240 Class Il Yes 50 5,500 110 2.85
0049397 ZEPHYR LRG LANT 8800LM 4K 2S CLI GREY PH 4,000 230 - 240 Class | Yes 80 8,800 110 2.85
0049399  ZEPHYR LRG LANT 8800LM 4K 2S CLII GREY PH 4,000 230 - 240 Class Il Yes 80 8,800 110 2.85
Legend: SML = Small; LRG = Large; 4K = 4,000K Neutral White; 1M = Optic Type 1 Medium; 2S = Optic Type 2 Short; GREY = Grey; PH = Photocell

Photometric data Dimensions (mm) s

v 356
= .?E o —
Small - Optic Type 1M Large - Optic Type 2S 161 209

Small Large
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SYLVANIA

Zodiac

FEATURES:

. Zodiac LED lantern replaces traditional HID fixtures

. Perfect for amenity including car parks and perimeter lighting

. Three size options: small, medium or large

. Range of lumen packages available: 6,600, 8,800, 13,000 and 22,000Im
. Efficacy up to 110Im/W

. High quality die-cast aluminium housing

. Neutral white (4,000K) colour temperature
. Photocell option available, which allows for operation during dusk to dawn i -
. Robust build and protection: IK09 and IP66 r—’
. Available in Grey RAL 9022 colour finish
. Colour rendering index: Ra 70+
. Supplied with a length of (HO5RN-F) mains supply cable
L] Zodiac Small fits onto 60mm side entry spigot
L] Zodiac Medium and Large has adjustable mounting bracket that allows for use on either 60mm : \(

side entry or 60mm post top spigot .. ;
. Recommended for mounting heights of 6-12 metres '
. Long lifetime of 50,000 hours at L70 B50

Photocell option

eSO CedE

* see ordering guide

Item Code  Description Colour Voltage  Electrical Class Photocell ~System Power Lumen output  Efficacy Weight
Temperature (%) consumption (Im) (Im/W) (kg)

(] ()

0049910 ZODIAC SML LANT 6.6KLM 4K T4 CLI GREY 4,000 230 - 240 Class | No 60 6,600 110 6.10
0049912  ZODIAC SML LANT 6.6KLM 4K T4 CLIl GREY 4,000 230 - 240 Class Il No 60 6,600 110 6.10
0049911  ZODIAC SML LANT 6.6KLM 4K T4 CLI GREY PH 4,000 230 - 240 Class | Yes 60 6,600 110 6.10
0049913  ZODIAC SML LANT 6.6KLM 4K T4 CLII GREY PH 4,000 230 - 240 Class Il Yes 60 6,600 110 6.10
0049914 ZODIAC MED LANT 8.8KLM 4K T4 CLI GREY 4,000 230 - 240 Class | No 80 8,800 110 10.00
0049916  ZODIAC MED LANT 8.8KLM 4K T4 CLII GREY 4,000 230 - 240 Class Il No 80 8,800 110 10.00
0049918  ZODIAC MED LANT 13KLM 4K T4 CLI GREY 4,000 230 - 240 Class | No 120 13,000 108 10.00
0049920  ZODIAC MED LANT 13KLM 4K T4 CLII GREY 4,000 230 - 240 Class Il No 120 13,000 108 10.00
0049915 ZODIAC MED LANT 8.8KLM 4K T4 CLI GREY PH 4,000 230 -240 Class | Yes 80 8,800 110 10.00
0049917 ZODIAC MED LANT 8.8KLM 4K T4 CLII GRY PH 4,000 230 -240 Class Il Yes 80 8,800 110 10.00
0049919  ZODIAC MED LANT 13KLM 4K T4 CLI GREY PH 4,000 230 -240 Class | Yes 120 13,000 108 10.00
0049921  ZODIAC MED LANT 13KLM 4K T4 CLII GREY PH 4,000 230 -240 Class Il Yes 120 13,000 108 10.00
0049922 ZODIAC LRG LANT 22KLM 4K T4 CLI GREY 4,000 230 -240 Class | No 200 22,000 110 13.00
0049924 ZODIAC LRG LANT 22KLM 4K T4 CLII GREY 4,000 230 - 240 Class Il No 200 22,000 110 13.00
0049923 ZODIAC LRG LANT 22KLM 4K T4 CLI GREY PH 4,000 230 - 240 Class | Yes 200 22,000 110 13.00
0049925 ZODIAC LRG LANT 22KLM 4K T4 CLII GREY PH 4,000 230 - 240 Class Il Yes 200 22,000 110 13.00

Legend: SML = Small; MED = Medium; LRG = Large; 4K = 4,000K Neutral White; T4 = Optic Type 4; GREY = Grey; PH = Photocell

by FEILO SYLVANIA



SYLVANIA
Zodiac LED lantern

Photometric data Dimensions (mm)
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Although every effort has been made to ensure accuracy in the
compilation of the technical detail within this publication, specifications
and performance data are constantly changing. Current details should

therefore be checked with Feilo Sylvania Europe Limited. by FEI LO SYLVAN IA




/D216 Street Light 10W 4000K T1S with fuse

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product code
Product description
EAN code

Category

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

Nominal luminous flux

Rated luminous flux

Correlated colour temperature
Colour temperature designation
Colour rendering index (Ra)
Colour consistency

LIFE SPAN

Nominal life time
Rated life time

Number of switching cycles

60730

ZD216 Street Light 10W
5999097607306
Streetlight

1100

1100 Im
4000K
neutral white
70

7

50000 hrs
50000 hrs
25000

INESA

ELECTRICAL DATA

Nominal wattage
Rated wattage
Nominal voltage
Operating frequency
Nominal current
Power factor

MECHANICAL DATA

Overall length
Overall width
Overall height
Weight

Optimum operating ambient temperature
Dimming

Surge protection

IP rating

IK rating

10w
10.0w
220-240V
50/60 Hz
0,05A
0.9

359 mm
161 mm
78 mm
1,4 kg

-25-45°C
Non-dimmable
akv

IP66

1K09

2018-02-01




/D216 Street Light 20W 4000K T1S with fuse

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product code
Product description
EAN code

Category

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

Nominal luminous flux

Rated luminous flux

Correlated colour temperature
Colour temperature designation
Colour rendering index (Ra)
Colour consistency

LIFE SPAN

Nominal life time
Rated life time

Number of switching cycles

60731

ZD216 Street Light 20W
5999097607313
Streetlight

2200 Im
2200 Im
4000K
neutral white
70

7

50000 hrs
50000 hrs
25000

INESA

ELECTRICAL DATA

Nominal wattage
Rated wattage
Nominal voltage
Operating frequency
Nominal current
Power factor

MECHANICAL DATA

Overall length
Overall width
Overall height
Weight

Optimum operating ambient temperature
Dimming

Surge protection

IP rating

IK rating

20W
200w
220-240V
50/60 Hz
0,09 A
0.9

359 mm
161 mm
78 mm
1,4 kg

-25-45°C
Non-dimmable
akv

IP66

1K09

2018-02-01




/D216 Street Light 30W 4000K T1S with fuse

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product code
Product description
EAN code

Category

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

Nominal luminous flux

Rated luminous flux

Correlated colour temperature
Colour temperature designation
Colour rendering index (Ra)
Colour consistency

LIFE SPAN

Nominal life time
Rated life time

Number of switching cycles

60732

ZD216 Street Light 30W
5999097607320
Streetlight

3300 Im
3300 Im
4000K
neutral white
70

7

50000 hrs
50000 hrs
25000

INESA

ELECTRICAL DATA

Nominal wattage
Rated wattage
Nominal voltage
Operating frequency
Nominal current
Power factor

MECHANICAL DATA

Overall length
Overall width
Overall height
Weight

Optimum operating ambient temperature
Dimming

Surge protection

IP rating

IK rating

30W
300W
220-240V
50/60 Hz
0,14 A
0.9

359 mm
161 mm
78 mm
1,4 kg

-20~40
Non-dimmable
akv

IP66

1K09

2018-02-01




/D216 10W 4000K Street Light TIM without fuse

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product code
Product description
EAN code

Category

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

Nominal luminous flux

Rated luminous flux

Correlated colour temperature
Colour temperature designation
Colour rendering index (Ra)
Colour consistency

LIFE SPAN

Nominal life time
Rated life time

Number of switching cycles

60733

ZD216 10W 4000K Street
5999097607337
Streetlight

1100 Im
1100 Im
4000K
neutral white
70

7

50000 hrs
50000 hrs
25000

INESA

ELECTRICAL DATA

Nominal wattage
Rated wattage
Nominal voltage
Operating frequency
Nominal current
Power factor

MECHANICAL DATA

Overall length
Overall width
Overall height
Weight

Optimum operating ambient temperature
Dimming

Surge protection

IP rating

IK rating

1ow
10.0w
220-240V
50/60 Hz
0,05A
0.9

359 mm
161 mm
78 mm
1,4 kg

-20~40
Non-dimmable
akv

IP66

1K09

2018-01-17




/D216 20W 4000K Street Light TIM without fuse

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product code
Product description
EAN code

Category

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

Nominal luminous flux

Rated luminous flux

Correlated colour temperature
Colour temperature designation
Colour rendering index (Ra)
Colour consistency

LIFE SPAN

Nominal life time
Rated life time

Number of switching cycles

60734

ZD216 20W 4000K Street
5999097607344
Streetlight

2200 Im
2200 Im
4000K
neutral white
70

7

50000 hrs
50000 hrs
25000

INESA

ELECTRICAL DATA

Nominal wattage
Rated wattage
Nominal voltage
Operating frequency
Nominal current
Power factor

MECHANICAL DATA

Overall length
Overall width
Overall height
Weight

Optimum operating ambient temperature
Dimming

Surge protection

IP rating

IK rating

20W
200w
220-240V
50/60 Hz
0,09 A
0.9

359 mm
161 mm
78 mm
1,4 kg

-25-45°C
Non-dimmable
akv

IP66

1K09

2018-01-17




ZD216 30W 4000K Street Light TIM without fuse

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product code
Product description
EAN code

Category

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

Nominal luminous flux

Rated luminous flux

Correlated colour temperature
Colour temperature designation
Colour rendering index (Ra)
Colour consistency

LIFE SPAN

Nominal life time
Rated life time

Number of switching cycles

60735

ZD216 30W 4000K Street
5999097607351
Streetlight

3300 Im
3300 Im
4000K
neutral white
70

7

50000 hrs
50000 hrs
25000

INESA

ELECTRICAL DATA

Nominal wattage
Rated wattage
Nominal voltage
Operating frequency
Nominal current
Power factor

MECHANICAL DATA

Overall length
Overall width
Overall height
Weight

Optimum operating ambient temperature
Dimming

Surge protection

IP rating

IK rating

30W
300W
220-240V
50/60 Hz
0,14 A
0.9

359 mm
161 mm
78 mm
1,4 kg

-25-45°C
Non-dimmable
akv

IP66

1K09

2018-01-17




ZD216 50W 4000K Street Light T1S without fuse

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product code
Product description
EAN code

Category

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

Nominal luminous flux

Rated luminous flux

Correlated colour temperature
Colour temperature designation
Colour rendering index (Ra)
Colour consistency

LIFE SPAN

Nominal life time
Rated life time

Number of switching cycles

60744

ZD216 50W 4000K Street
5999097607443
Streetlight

6000 Im
6000 Im
4000K
neutral white
70

7

50000 hrs
50000 hrs
25000

INESA

ELECTRICAL DATA

Nominal wattage
Rated wattage
Nominal voltage
Operating frequency
Nominal current
Power factor

MECHANICAL DATA

Overall length
Overall width
Overall height
Weight

Optimum operating ambient temperature
Dimming

Surge protection

IP rating

IK rating

50W
50.0W
220-240V
50/60 Hz
0,22 A
0.95

483 mm
209 mm
96 mm
2,8 kg

-20~40
Non-dimmable
6kv

IP66

1K09

2018-01-17




ZD216 80W 4000K Street Light T1S without fuse

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product code
Product description
EAN code

Category

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

Nominal luminous flux

Rated luminous flux

Correlated colour temperature
Colour temperature designation
Colour rendering index (Ra)
Colour consistency

LIFE SPAN

Nominal life time
Rated life time

Number of switching cycles

60745

ZD216 80W 4000K Street
5999097607450
Streetlight

9600 Im
9600 Im
4000K
neutral white
70

7

50000 hrs
50000 hrs
25000

INESA

ELECTRICAL DATA

Nominal wattage
Rated wattage
Nominal voltage
Operating frequency
Nominal current
Power factor

MECHANICAL DATA

Overall length
Overall width
Overall height
Weight

Optimum operating ambient temperature
Dimming

Surge protection

IP rating

IK rating

80W
80.0W
220-240V
50/60 Hz
0,34 A
0.95

483 mm
209 mm
96 mm
2,8 kg

-20~40
Non-dimmable
6kv

IP66

1K09

2018-01-17




ZD216 80W 4000K Street Light T2S without fuse

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product code
Product description
EAN code

Category

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

Nominal luminous flux

Rated luminous flux

Correlated colour temperature
Colour temperature designation
Colour rendering index (Ra)
Colour consistency

LIFE SPAN

Nominal life time
Rated life time

Number of switching cycles

60749

ZD216 80W 4000K Street
5999097607498
Streetlight

9600 Im
9600 Im
4000K
neutral white
70

7

50000 hrs
50000 hrs
25000

INESA

ELECTRICAL DATA

Nominal wattage
Rated wattage
Nominal voltage
Operating frequency
Nominal current
Power factor

MECHANICAL DATA

Overall length
Overall width
Overall height
Weight

Optimum operating ambient temperature
Dimming

Surge protection

IP rating

IK rating

80W
80.0W
220-240V
50/60 Hz
0,34 A
0.95

483 mm
209 mm
96 mm
2,8 kg

-20~40
Non-dimmable
6kv

IP66

1K09

2018-01-17




IIN'E'SA 7D216 LED Street light
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/D216 20W Street Light 20 >0.90 0.09 1.4

/D216 30W Street Light 30 >0.90 0.14 1.4

/D216 50W Street Light 50 >0.95 0.22 2.8

/D216 80W Street Light 80 >0.95 0.36 2.8
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IIN'E'SA 7D216 LED Street light

ENGLISH

The installation shall be carried out by an authorised electrical contractor.

Always shut off power to the circuit before starting installation work.

Please see technical data sheet for electrical properties to ensure safe installation.

Bb/ITAPCKU

MOHTaXbT TPA6Ba Aa ce M3BBbPLIN eANHCTBEHO OT OTOPM3UPAH €1EKTPOTEXHMUK.

BuHaru nsknwousante €/1eKTPO3aXpaHBAHETO BbB BeEpPUraTa. npean Oa n3sbvpliBaTe pa60Ta Nno UHCTaNaUuUnATa.
BuKTe NCTa C TEXHUYECKM AaHHM 33 eNIeKTPUYECKUTE XapaKTEPUCTUKM. 3a Aa Ce rapaHTUpa 6e3onacHO MOHTUpPaHe
CESKY

Instalace musi byt provedena kvalifikovanym elektrikarem.

Pred instalaci vypojit z proudu.

Pro zajisténi bezpecné montéaze zkontrolujte elektrické vlastnosti v listu technickych tdajd.
DEUTSCH

Die Installation sollte von einem qualifizierten Elektriker durchgeflihrt werden.

Vor der Installation den Strom abschalten.

Bitte lesen Sie die elektrischen Eigenschaften im technischen Datenblatt nach. um einen korrekten Einbau sicherzustellen.
EESTI

Paigaldama peab litsentseeritud elektrik.

Enne paigaldustoid lllitage alati vool valja.

Ohutu paigaldamise tagamiseks tutvuge tehniliste andmete lehel toodud elektriandmetega.
HRVATSKI

Instalaciju mora obaviti ovlasteni elektricar.

Uvijek iskljucite struju prije instalacije.

Kako biste osigurali sigurnu instalaciju. elektriCna svojstva potrazite u listu s tehniCkim podacima.
MAGYAR

A szerelést csak szakember végezheti.

Mindig kapcsolja le a teljes aramkdrt. mielétt elkezdené a szerelést.

A biztonséagos szerelés érdekében tekintse meg az elektromos jellemzdket a miszaki adatlapon.
LATVIESU

Elektroinstalacijas darbi javeic kvalificétam elektrikim.

Pirms montazas darbu uzsakSanas vienmeér atvienojiet galveno stravas padevi.

DroSas uzstadi$anas nolukos. ludzu. skatiet elektribas datus tehnisko datu lapa.

LIETUVIY

Instaliacijos darbus gali atlikti tik leidimg tam turintis elektrikas.

Prie§ pradédami elektros instaliacijos darbus. visada iSjunkite elektros energija.

Siekdami uztikrinti saugy sumontavima. elektros parametrus zr. techniniy duomeny lape.
POLSKI

Montaz w fazience powinien przeprowadzi¢ uprawniony elektryk.

Zawsze wytgczaj prad w obwodzie przed przystgpieniem do prac instalacyjnych.

Aby zapewni¢ bezpieczenstwo instalacji. zapoznac sie z informacjami dotyczacymi wtasnosci elektrycznych podanymi w
arkuszudanych technicznych.

ROMANA

Instalarea trebuie efectuata de un instalator autorizat.

Opriti intotdeauna alimentarea cu curent electric inainte de a incepe lucrarile de instalare.

Pentru a asigura instalarea in siguranta. consultati fisa tehnica cu proprietétile electrice.
SLOVENSCINA

Namestitev naj opravi kvalificiran elektricar.

Pred zaCetkom dela vedno izklopite elektricno napajanje.

Za varno namestitev preverite elektricne lastnosti na listu s tehni¢nimi podatki.

SLOVENSKY

Instalacia musi byt prevedena kvalifikovanym elektrikarom.

Pred instalaciou odpojte z prddu.

V zaujme bezpecnej instalacie si prestudujte vlastnosti elektrického rozvodu v technickom udajovom harku..
SRPSKI

Instaliranje treba da obavi ovlas¢ena kvalifikovana osoba.

Uvek iskljucite struju pre nego Sto poCnete s instaliranjem.

Elektricna svojstva potrazite u listu sa tehniCkim podacima kako biste ispravno montirali proizvod.
PYCCKUM

YCTaHOBKY A0/IXKEH NPOU3BOANUTL KBANMOULMPOBAHHbLIW SNEKTPUK.

I'Iepe,u, yCTaHOBKOVI Bceraa OTKNlOYanTe 3/IEKTPONUTAHUE.

0O6n3aTeNbHO 03HAKOMbTECh C MHCTPYKLMEN ana 6e30nacHON YCTaHOBKMU U MOAKAHOUEHUS.
TURKCE

Kurulum islemi sadece yetkili bir elektrik tesisatgisi tarafindan yapiimalidir.

Kuruluma baglamadan dnce her zaman elektrik devresini kapatiniz.

Gulvenli kurulum saglamak icin lUtfen elektrik dzellikleri i¢in teknik bilgi sayfasina bakiniz.

|E-SL-ZD216-171115-V1 INESA Europa Kft.
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